
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Grachev Viktor M.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 17 Apr 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Industry workshop (research work, Experimental nuclear physics, cosmophysics and
physics of fundamental interactions)  M18-105  E-118

Sat, 18 Apr 09:20 — 12:40 ATT Industry Workshop: research on nuclear physics and cosmophysics  B16-104
 K-305

Sat, 18 Apr 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Industry Workshop: research on nuclear physics and cosmophysics  B16-S01
 E-103

Sat, 02 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry workshop (research work, Experimental nuclear physics, cosmophysics
and physics of fundamental interactions)  M18-105  E-103

Wed, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: research on nuclear physics and cosmophysics  B16-104
 K-302

Thu, 07 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: research on nuclear physics and cosmophysics  B16-S01
 B-218

Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Industry Workshop: research on physics of fundamental interactions  B17-105
 K-1006

Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Industry Workshop: research on nuclear physics and cosmophysics  B17-105
 K-306

Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B17-601, S17-601  K-305
Fri, 05 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Practicum Project  B19-102  V-415
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 Scientific Research Work  M19-105  E-103
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  S17-201, S17-301, S17-401, S17-402, S17-403  K-307


